



Mini Doodles Lemon

Whole grain sweet graham cracker with a touch of lemon.



Manufacturer	Case UPC	Product Group	Servings Per Case
McKee Foods Corporation	0 24300 09720 1	Cookies	144
Shelf Life	Serving Size	Case Weight	Packaging
150 Days	1.0 oz. (28g) <i>Individually Wrapped</i>	Net Case WT 9.00 lbs Gross Case WT 11.62 lbs	144 Bulk Packed

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 packet (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 2g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 1mg 4%	Potas. 45mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Description

Fieldstone® Bakery Mini Doodles Lemon are tasty mini treats with just the right amount of lemony sweetness and crunch! Each individual serving pouch provides 16 g grains of whole grain equaling a 1-grain equivalent, and meets the 35/10/35 guidelines for calories, saturated fat and sugars. They meet the USDA's Smart Snacks in Schools standards for reimbursable school meals, à la carte lines, vending machines, school stores, classroom parties, fundraisers, and other school events. They are also ideal for nursing homes, senior living centers, rehabilitation centers, day camps, on snack carts and more! JULIAN DATE CODED.

OU Kosher Dairy

Ingredients

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), SALT, BAKING SODA, YELLOW 5.

Allergy Information

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, MILK. MAY CONTAIN COCONUT, EGGS.

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions – refer to the product package.